Belchamp St Paul and Belchamp Otten Parish Council

2026 MEETING DATES

14 October 2025

Tuesdays 7:30 pm at Belchamp St Paul Community House unless otherwise stated

Parish Council

2025/26

2026/27
Annual meeting

Annual Parish Assemblies

Belchamp Otten
(Red Lion PH at 7:30 pm)

Belchamp St Paul (Large Hall)

2026

2025

(for comparison)

13 Jan (BSP Church)
31 March

21 April

19 May

7 July

8 September
20 October

1 December

Mon 13 April

Tue 14 April

BSPApproved2026MeetingDates

14 Jan
25 March

15 April
20 May
1 July
2 Sep
14 Oct
25 Nov

Mon 7 April

Tue 8 April



